1 Anette Thingbg

2 John Olav Agotnes

3 Bjarne Veile

4 Mikael Persson

5 Roger Nilsen

6 Fredrik Thyberg

7 Peter Seorli

8 Anders K Jgrgensen

9 Lise Margrethe Rinde
10 Geir Atle Metveit
11 Pal Qyvind Ormen
12 Olle Gabrielsson
13 Anne Ingeborg Sogn Jiom
14 Trond Inge Radland
15 Lasse T Sukstorf

Shooter

NM 2016
Bana Liggande
Resultat Final A

Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)

2 september 2016 Tid 11:50

156.4
156.3
154.4
154.2
154.1
153.2
153.4
153.9
154 .1
152.8
156.4
154.0
153.5
153.3
153.5

102.6
102.6
102.8
102.8
102.4
102.7
102.4
101.6
101.4
102.4

98.3
100.3
100.2

99.9

99.7

259.0
258.9
257.2
257.0
256.5
255.9
255.8
255.5
255.5
255.2
254.7
254.3
253.7
253.2
253.2



1 Anette Thingbg

2 Pal Gyvind @rmen

3 John Olav Agotnes

4 Bjarne Veile

5 Mikael Persson

6 Roger Nilsen

7 Lise Margrethe Rinde
8 Olle Gabrielsson

9 Anders K Jgrgensen

10 Anne Ingeborg Sogn Jiom

11 Lasse T Sukstorf

12 Peter Sorli

13 Trond Inge Radland
14 Fredrik Thyberg

15 Geir Atle Metveit

16 Thomas Kragtorp

17 Jan Kére Moland

18 Jyvind Haugen

19 Bo Allansson

20 Jan O Larsen

21 Tor Arnfinn Homme
22 Trine Ramsvik Stette
23 Elin Ahlin

24 Johnny Olsen

25 Lars N Thesbjerg

26 Per Christiansen

27 Louise Olofsson

28 Tor Harald Lund

29 Claus Bruun

30 Ingemar Mansson
31 Helene Storenes

32 Henry Hakansson
33 Ella Carlsson

34 Casper Norup Bertelsen
35 Marcus Ahlin

36 Bjarne Sgrensen

37 Daniel Wallberg

38 Ase Marit Myrvang
39 Tomas Lindblom

40 Helene K. D Sgrensen
41 Ingrid Finnestad

42 Mads Bakke Nielsen
43 Oscar Klemmedsson
44 Roger Strandh

45 Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund
46 Lasse R Pedersen
47 Sarah G Hansen

48 Goran Ahlin

49 Leif Sandberg

50 Christer Berntsson
51 Allan Hansen

52 Daniel Sarli

53 Nicolai Christensen
54 Peter Hansen

55 Mikkel Christiansen
56 Peter Kjaer Fink

57 Fanny Storm

58 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen
59 Anna EKklIof

60 Markus Andersson

Shooter

NM 2016
Bana Liggande
Resultat Sen

Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Norge (NOR)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Danmark (DEN)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Sverige (SWE)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Sverige (SWE)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Norge (NOR)
Danmark (DEN)
Danmark (DEN)
Danmark (DEN)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Danmark (DEN)
Sverige (SWE)
Sverige (SWE)

2 september 2016 Tid 10:18

51.7
51.9
52.4
51.5
50.6
51.2
50.5
50.3
50.6
50.6
50.8
51.4
50.4
52.1
51.9
49.9
51.6
50.6
49.7
49.7
50.1
50.6
49.7
50.7
50.4
51.8
491
49.2
52.0
51.2
50.0
48.7
50.1
48.8
48.9
49.6
50.5
50.8
49.5
51.1
46.7
49.3
51.2
49.0
50.3
48.5
48.3
50.0
49.3
48.9
50.5
49.1
49.3
48.9
45.8
45.7
47.7
47.0
45.5
48.3

52.4
52.3
52.0
51.5
51.7
51.1
52.2
52.4
51.9
51.6
51.6
50.6
51.8
50.6
49.9
51.1
50.1
51.4
52.1
51.2
52.2
50.0
50.9
50.5
51.6
47.8
51.7
50.3
48.4
49.7
50.1
514
50.7
50.3
50.7
48.4
48.8
51.9
48.5
49.2
51.3
49.2
49.5
50.8
47.9
50.9
49.0
48.9
50.1
49.0
48.4
49.7
50.5
47.7
49.7
491
45.8
46.0
48.0
47.5

52.3
52.2
51.9
51.4
51.9
51.8
51.4
51.3
51.4
51.3
511
51.4
51.1
50.5
51.0
51.7
50.9
50.6
50.7
51.5
49.8
51.2
50.9
50.3
49.5
51.7
50.5
51.6
50.7
50.2
50.9
50.5
49.6
51.1
50.4
51.9
50.5
46.8
51.3
47.9
50.1
49.6
47.4
48.2
49.5
48.3
50.2
48.6
48.0
49.2
48.1
47.3
46.0
48.8
49.3
49.3
49.2
49.5
48.1
42.7

156.4
156.4
156.3
154.4
154.2
154.1
154.1
154.0
153.9
153.5
153.5
153.4
153.3
153.2
152.8
152.7
152.6
152.6
152.5
152.4
152.1
151.8
151.5
151.5
151.5
151.3
151.3
151.1
151.1
151.1
151.0
150.6
150.4
150.2
150.0
149.9
149.8
149.5
149.3
148.2
148.1
148.1
148.1
148.0
147.7
147.7
147.5
147.5
147.4
1471
147.0
146.1
145.8
145.4
144.8
1441
142.7
142.5
141.6
138.5



NM 2016
Bana Liggande
Resultat Ligg

1 Norge (NOR) 1848.2
Anette Thingbg 156.4
Pal Jyvind drmen 156.4
John Olav Agotnes 156.3
Roger Nilsen 154.1
Lise Margrethe Rinde 154 .1
Anne Ingeborg Sogn Jiom 153.5
Peter Sarli 153.4
Trond Inge Rgdland 153.3
Geir Atle Metveit 152.8
Thomas Kréagtorp 152.7
Jan Kare Moland 152.6
@dyvind Haugen 152.6
Tor Arnfinn Homme 152.1
Trine Ramsvik Stette 151.8
Tor Harald Lund 151.1
Helene Storenes 151.0
Ase Marit Myrvang 149.5
Ingrid Finnestad 148.1
Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund 147.7
Daniel Searli 146.1

2 Sverige (SWE) 1817.9
Mikael Persson 154.2
Olle Gabrielsson 154.0
Fredrik Thyberg 153.2
Bo Allansson 152.5
Elin Ahlin 151.5
Louise Olofsson 151.3
Ingemar Mansson 151.1
Henry Hakansson 150.6
Ella Carlsson 150.4
Marcus Ahlin 150.0
Daniel Wallberg 149.8
Tomas Lindblom 149.3
Oscar Klemmedsson 148.1
Roger Strandh 148.0
Géran Ahlin 147.5
Leif Sandberg 147.4
Christer Berntsson 147 .1
Fanny Storm 142.7
Anna EKI6f 141.6
Markus Andersson 138.5

2 september 2016 Tid 10:36

Shooter



3 Danmark (DEN) 1816.0

Bjarne Veile 154.4
Anders K Jgrgensen 153.9
Lasse T Sukstorf 153.5
Jan O Larsen 152.4
Johnny Olsen 151.5
Lars N Thesbjerg 151.5
Per Christiansen 151.3
Claus Bruun 151.1
Casper Norup Bertelsen 150.2
Bjarne Sgrensen 149.9
Helene K. D Sgrensen 148.2
Mads Bakke Nielsen 148.1
Lasse R Pedersen 147.7
Sarah G Hansen 147.5
Allan Hansen 147.0
Nicolai Christensen 145.8
Peter Hansen 145.4
Mikkel Christiansen 144.8
Peter Kjaer Fink 144 .1
Lisbeth Philbert Larsen 142.5

2 september 2016 Tid 10:36

Shooter



NM 2016
Bana stallningar
Final Sen A

Plac Namn

1 Anette Thingbg

2 Lise Margrethe Rinde
3 Tor Harald Lund

4 Tor Arnfinn Homme
5 Peter Sgrli

6 John Olav Agotnes

7 Daniel Segrli

8 Elin Ahlin

9 Jan Kare Moland

10 Anne Ingeborg Sogn @iom

11 Lars N Thesbjerg
12 Roger Nilsen

13 Geir Atle Metveit
14 Pal @yvind @rmen
15 Bjarne Veile

16 Ase Marit Myrvang
17 Trond Inge Rgdland
18 @yvind Haugen

19 Lasse T Sukstorf

20 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen

21 Olle Gabrielsson
22 Fredrik Thyberg
23 Johnny Olsen

24 Roger Strandh

25 Anders K Jgrgensen
26 Marcus Ahlin

27 Claus Bruun

28 Mikael Persson

29 Christer Berntsson
30 Nicolai Christensen
31 Per Christiansen
32 Jan O Larsen

33 Bjarne Sgrensen
34 Bo Allansson

35 Markus Andersson
36 Louise Olofsson
37 Peter Kjeer Fink

38 Henry Hakansson
39 Ingemar Mansson
40 Peter Hansen

41 Géran Ahlin

42 Leif Sandberg

43 Allan Hansen

44 Lasse R Pedersen
45 Tomas Lindblom

Nation

Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Sweden (SWE)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Denmark (DEN)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Denmark (DEN)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Swedenk (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)

Kval

241
242
241
240
239
239
236
235
235
237
237
237
235
236
232
233
234
235
226
229
227
228
225
226
227
227
224
228
217
220
221
224
221
223
220
221
222
212
216
220
216
214
205
195
190

Final

96
93
94
95
96
95
97
95
95
92
90
90
90
89
93
92
89
86
91
88
88
87
89
88
87
86
88
83
92
89
87
83
86
83
86
84
82
90
85
80
81
81
85
79
81

Totalt

337
335
335
335
335
334
333
330
330
329
327
327
325
325
325
325
323
321
317
317
315
315
314
314
314
313
312
311
309
309
308
307
307
306
306
305
304
302
301
300
297
295
290
274
271

-29
-28
-26
-24



NM 2016
Bana stallningar
Final Ung

Plac Namn

1 Trine Ramsvik Stette
2 Ingrid Finnestad
3 Thomas Kragtorp
4 Oscar Klemmedsson
5 Helene Storenes
6 Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund
7 Sarah G Hansen
8 Mikkel Christiansen
9 Fanny Storm
10 Daniel Wallberg
11 Anna Eklof
12 Helene K. D Sgrensen
13 Casper Norup Bertelsen
14 Ella Carlsson
15 Mads Bakke Nielsen

Nation

Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Sweden (SWE)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Sweden (SWE)
Denmark (DEN)

Kval

234
231
226
221
227
222
217
221
215
231
213
221
202
199
193

Final

90
93
90
91
85
87
89
84
89
73
88
80
82
78
79

Totalt

324
324
316
312
312
309
306
305
304
304
301
301
284
277
272

-27
-25



NM 2016

Bana stallningar Lag

Resultat Sen

Norge

Lise Margrethe Rinde
Anette Thingbg

Tor Harald Lund
Peter Sgrli

John Olav Agotnes
Daniel Segrli

Tor Arnfinn Homme
Jan Kare Moland

Anne Ingeborg Sogn @iom

Roger Nilsen

Pal @yvind @rmen
Geir Atle Metveit
Ase Marit Myrvang
Trond Inge Rgdland
@yvind Haugen

2 Danmark

Lars N Thesbjerg
Bjarne Veile
Lisbeth Philbert Larsen
Lasse T Sukstorf
Anders K Jgrgensen
Johnny Olsen

Claus Bruun

Nicolai Christensen
Per Christiansen
Jan O Larsen
Bjarne Sgrensen
Peter Kjaer Fink
Peter Hansen

Allan Hansen

Lasse R Pedersen

Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)

Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)

242
241
241
239
239
236
240
235
237
237
236
235

237
232
229
226
227
225
224
220
221
224
221
222
220
205
195

93
96
94
96
95
97
91
95
92
90
89
90

90
93
88
91
87
89
88
89
87
83
86
82

335
337
335
335
334
333
331
330
329
327
325
325

3976

327
325
317
317
314
314
312
309
308
307
307
304

3761



3 Sverige

Elin Ahlin

Fredrik Thyberg
Olle Gabrielsson
Roger Strandh
Marcus Ahlin
Mikael Persson
Christer Berntsson
Bo Allansson
Markus Andersson
Louise Olofsson
Henry Hakansson
Ingemar Mansson
Goran Ahlin

Leif Sandberg
Tomas Lindblom

Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Swedenk (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)

235
228
227
226
227
228
217
223
220
221
212
216

95
87
88
88
86
83
92
83
86
84
90
85

330
315
315
314
313
311
309
306
306
305
302
301

3727



NM Lagtavling Ungdom

1 Norge

Trine Ramsvik Stette
Ingrid Finnestad

Helene Storenes

Thomas Kragtorp

Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund

2 Sverige

Daniel Wallberg
Oscar Klemmedsson
Fanny Storm

Anna Eklof

Ella Carlsson

3 Danmark

Helene K. D Sgrensen
Mikkel Christiansen
Sarah G Hansen

Casper Norup Bertelsen
Mads Bakke Nielsen

Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)
Norway (NOR)

Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)
Sweden (SWE)

Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)
Denmark (DEN)

234
231
227
226

231
221
215
213

221
221
217
202

90
93
85
90

73
91
89
88

80
84
89
82

324
324
312
316

1276

304
312
304
301

1221

301

305

306

284

1196



